¥ 1'._
- _‘ﬁ‘

i
\‘Q"'/(

RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

A

RIO FRIO

Total set medium speed Riders: 17,580 Km/h

18/10/2017(Pinhal Novo)
CEI * (80,000 Kms)

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Polo Equestre de Rio Fri

Fdo: Rui Amante

Riders: 16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,58 NKh@alified: 3 (18,75 %)

Pres. Ground Jury Pres.Vet.Comm FEI Tech. Delega. FEI Vet. Delegdodehiahaagal RuiAaRn R (POR) [EN
Antonio Coimbra 4* (POR) m
Miguel Pinheiro 3* (POR) [Ell

Eduard Gascon 4* (ESP)

Minimum Speed: 12,000

&

Start Time: 08:15:00

Rank. Num Rider Horse Time (Ph) T.Recovery Speed Goal Speed
1 58 Lea Vogler Galache 04:17:32®)  00:03:05 18,638
2 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guzman Cherida De Bozouls 04: 17:33(3) 00:03:03 18,637
3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almargem 04:20:55(3) 00:07:18 18,397
4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07®®  00:10:51 18,383
5 56 Filipe Freire Ramalho Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 00:08:07 18,282
6 54 Carlos Fonseca Oliveira Guadalupe D'lberica 04: 32:20(3) 00:05:11 17,625
7 48 José Pedro Quadrado Filipe Formula 04:32:21 ) 00:05:10 17,624
8 42 Rogelio Victor Azorin Garc Aidguar De Bozouls 04:32:22 00:07:57 17,623
9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Pallares 04:35:01 ) 00:07:08 17,453

10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04: 35:03(3) 00:04:35 17,451
11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04: 57:20(3) 00:04:41 16,143
12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21® 00:04:03 16,143
13 52 Jodo Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes PI 04:57:23(3) 00:16:18 16, 141

GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Pallares 04:35:02 00:06: 54

WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Encina

WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc
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ta

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID | TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

Date: 18/10/2017

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h SR
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEl*/80,000 Km 10159770 \:\T/Z
Number of dorsal: 16
Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h 41 LUIS Antunes @ | RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)
Weight Kg.: Free (,arplntelro
PHASE 1”’PHASE 1I®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL o . 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:39:48
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:48:57 13:2385 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:39:47
Hour of Arrival 10:06:15 12:41:56 14:32:20 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:36:25
] o o a 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:36:13
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:08:57  12:43:55  14:38:30 | 5 55 Fjive Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:34:47
Time Used 01:53:57 01:54:58 01:08:25 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:25:00
) Eo. o e 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:24:59
Time Used T. 1:53:57  348:55 45120 | g 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin  Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18153  17.623 00.07:57 00:24:58
Recovery 00:02:42  00:01:59  00:06:10 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:22:19
(5. AU e 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:22:17
Cum.Recovery  00:02:42  00:04:41  00:48:5% | 41 41 | Lis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41
Pulsations: 60/56  56/60  64/56 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:00:01
) an. N 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:00:03
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 16,180 15,932 17,540 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,180 16,055 16,402 | WD 45 LuiCandeias Eolico Pc
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 15,796 15,726 16,143
Clas. Gral. 13 12 11
(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h Date: 18/10/2017

(o

RAID | TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO .

CEl */ 80,000 Km S
10098307 o

42 Rogelio Victor Azorin Garcia = RIO FRIO
Aidguar De Bozouls "

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE 11" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL .. A 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:14:50
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:42:24  13:06:18 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueifo Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:14:49
Hour of Arrival 10:00: 14 12:20:31 14:07:22 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:11:27
] o o s 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:11:15
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:02:24  12:26:18  1416:20 | 5 55 jjive Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:09:49
Time Used 01:47:24  01:43:54  01:01:04 | 6 54 Carlos FonsecaOlivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:00:02
) o oA, AN 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:00:01
Time Used T. T4r24 33118 43222 | g 43 Rogelio Victor Azorin  Aidguar De Bozo 04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57
Recovery 00:02:10  00:05:47  00:08:58 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:02:39
(5. A7 Q. 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:02:41
Cum. Recovery  00:02:10  00:07:57  00:46:88 | 14 41 |5 Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:24:58
Pulsations: 64 / 60 64 60/52 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:24:59
: - A0 A0 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:25:01
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 17,105 18,346 19,651 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,105 17,703 18,453 | WD 45 LuiCandeias Eolico Pc
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,76 17,037 17,623
Clas. Gral 5 7 8

(*) Numero de Fases completadas

WWW.jdqulilid.e

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 18/10/2017

ta

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID | TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h P ey
ﬁlosibng Cofnc}rolz I16:1165:00 CEl*/80,000 Km 10041538 \:\t/c
umber of dorsal: .

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h 43 Mlguel Caelro (@ | RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Fagulha

[N

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE 111" General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL o . 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:39:49

Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:48:16 132356 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:39:48

Hour of Arrival 10:06: 14 12:41:55 14:32:21 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:36:26

] o o . 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:36: 14

Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:08:16  12:43:56  14:37:39 | 5 55 Fjjive Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:34:48

Time Used 01:53:16  01:55:40 01:08:25 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:25:01

) Eo. o e 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:25:00

Time Used T. 1:53:16  348:56 457121 | 5 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin  Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153  17.623 00.07:57 00:24:59

Recovery 00:02:02  00:02:01 00:05:48 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:22:20
(5. AU . AO- 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:22:18

Cum. Recovery  00:02:02 00:04:03  00:09:21 | 41 44 | i Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:00:01

Pulsations: 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03

) an. N 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:00:02

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54

Av.Speed Goal 16,182 15,838 17,540 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,182 16,008 16,365 | D45 LuiCandeias Eolico Pc

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 15,892 15,725 16,143

Clas. Gral, 12 13 12

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




(o

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control:
Number of dorsal:

16:15:00
16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h

Not Qualified: 3 (18 75 %

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID |

ode EL. (GA)

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

44 Pedro Calado EN

CEl'*

/ 80,000 Km

10151854

Olympo De Pallares

Date: 18/10/2017

-.-_ 1'._
4 | -\._'i- u
\\_\.._:/{

RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE Il

[N

)

General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL A o 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:44:16  13:09.46 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03
Hour of Arrival 10:01:05  12:26:03  14:10:02 | 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg ~ 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18
] . o e 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:04:16  12:29:46  14:15:35 | 5 55 rjjine Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18.865 18282 (00:08:07
Time Used 01:49:16  01:45:30  01:00:16 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei ~ Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11
) . oA AE. 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10
Time Used T. 1:49:16 33446 43802 | 5 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57
Recovery 00:03:11 00:03:43  00:05:33 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08
A3 AR 40. 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35
Cum. Recovery  00:03:11  00:06:54  00:42:27 | 44 41 | \is Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41
Pulsations: 64 / 56 50 60 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03
. Ty AR 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 16,968 17,685 19,912 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,968 17,319 17,902 | WD 45 LuiCandeias Eolico Pc
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,473 16,762 17,452
Clas. Gral. 10 10

(*) Nmero de Fases acabou Www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




ta

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00
Number of dorsal: 16

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

RAID |

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h

CEl'*

45 Lui Candeias EX

/ 80,000 Km

10158604

Eolico Pc "

Date: 18/10/2017

RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 3 (18 75 %)
Weight Kg.: Free d (VVD)
PHASE 1”’PHASE 11"PHASE 111"

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |(Cla Dor
1 58
Hour of Start > 53
Hour of Arrival 3 49
4 51
Hour of Vet-Gate. 5 56
Time Used 6 54
, 7 48
Time Used T. 8 42
Recovery 9 46
10 47
Cum. Recovery 1 41
Pulsations: 12 43
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 13 52
T T GA 44
Av.Speed Goal WD 57
WD 45

Cum. Av.Speed Goal
Cum.Av. Speed Grl.
Clas. Gral.

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

www.jaquima.es

Rider
Lea Vogler
Mariana Meixueiro Guz
Luis Lamas
Rui Lanternas
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Carlos Fonseca Olivei
José Pedro Quadrado F
Rogelio Victor Azorin
Joao Afonso Comenda
Mafalda Mira Costa
Luis Antunes
Miguel Caeiro
Joao Pedro P. Lopes
Pedro Calado
Miguel Rosa Carvalho
Lui Candeias

Horse
Galache
Cherida De Bozo
Fibra Do Almarg
Fogo
Gaiato
Guadalupe D'lbe
Formula
Aidguar De Bozo
Nassau De Palla
Fanta Da Repesa
Carpinteiro
Fagulha
Goa Dos Condes
Olympo De Palla
Alma De La Enci
Eolico Pc

Time
04:17:32(3)
04:17:33(3)
04:20:55(3)
04:21:07(3)
04:22:33(3)
04:32:20(3)
04:32:21(3)
04:32:22(3)
04:35:01(3)
04:35:03(3)
04:57:20(3)
04:57:21(3)
04:57:23(3)
04:35:02(3)

General Classification
(*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

18,864
18,861
18,926
19,180
18,865
17,967
17,965
18,153
17,918
17,747
16,402
16,365
17,077

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

18,638
18,637
18,397
18,383
18,282
17,625
17,624
17,623
17,453
17,451
16,143
16,143
16,141
17,452

00:03:05
00:03:03
00:07:18
00:10:51
00:08:07
00:05:11
00:05:10
00:07:57
00:07:08
00:04:35
00:04:41
00:04:03
00:16:18
00:06:54




Date: 18/10/2017

(o

Averal?)e speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h P 1'-:

Closing ccr):nc}rol: 16:15:00 CEl*/80,000 Km 10137130 By
umber or aorsail:

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h 46 Joao AfonSO Comenda (@ | RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

Weight Kg.: Free Nassau De Pallares

[N

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE 111" General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL A o 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:17:29
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:44:26 13:09:52 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo ~ 04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:17:28
Hour of Arrival 10:01:06 12:26:04 14:10:01 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:14:06
] . o i 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:13:54
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:04:26  12:29:52 141409 | 5 55 Fjjise Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:12:28
Time Used 01:49:26  01:45:26  01:00:09 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:02:41
) . oA AE. 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:02:40
Time Used T. 1:49:26 33452 43801 | 5 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:02:39
Recovery 00:03:20 00:03:48 00:04:08 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla 04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08
A3 A7 o 44. 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:00:02
Cum. Recovery  00:03:20  00:07:08  Q0:4%:48 | 14 41 |5 Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:22:19
Pulsations: 52/52  56/56  52/52 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:22:20
) . . 13 52 Jo&o Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:22:22
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 16,965 17,711 19,950 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,965 17,330 17,918 | WD 45 LuiCandeias Eolico Pc
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,448 16,755 17,453
Clas. Gral. 11 11 9

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




(o

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID | TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

Date: 18/10/2017

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h S

Closing ccr):nc}rol: 16:15:00 CEl*/80,000 Km 10042511 By
umber or aorsail:

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h 47 Mafalda era COSta @ | RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Fanta Da Repesa

[N

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE IIIf

) General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL . e 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:17:31

Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:43:31 130716 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:17:30

Hour of Arrival 10:01:03 12:25:09 14:10:03 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:14:08

] . o s 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:13:56

Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:03:31  12:27:16 141310 | 5 55 jjise Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:12:30

Time Used 01:48:31  01:43:45 01:0247 | 6 54 Carlos FonsecaOlivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:02:43

) 6. a0, AE. 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:02:42

Time Used T. 1:48:31 33216 43803 | 5 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:02:41

Recovery 00:02:28  00:02:07  00:03:67 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:00:02
.00 -0 .7 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35

Cum. Recovery  00:02:28  00:04:35  Q0:0%42 | 11 41 | \is Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:22:17

Pulsations: 60/56  60/56  60/60 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:22:18

) an. N 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:22:20

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54

Av.Speed Goal 16,973 17,711 19,113 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci

Cum.Av.Speed Goal 16,973 17,334 17,747 | WD 45 LuiCandeias Eolico Pc

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,587 16,96 17,451

Clas. Gral. 8 8 10

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 18/10/2017

(o

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID | TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h SR
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEl*/80.000 Km 10018079 \:\T/Z
Number of dorsal: 16
Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h 48 JOSQ Pedro Quadrado Flllpe (@ | RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)
Weight Kg.: Free I-ormula
PHASE 1”’PHASE 1I®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL .. o 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:14:49
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:42:51  13:0812 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:14:48
Hour of Arrival 10:00:43 12:25:10 14:07:21 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:11:26
] L e, am 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:11:14
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:02:51  12:28:12  1413.07 | 5 55 Fjjise Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:09:48
Time Used 01:47:51  01:45:21  00:59:09 | 6 54 CarlosFonsecaOlivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:00:01
) A an. . 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10
Time Used T. 14rst 33312 43221 | 5 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:00:01
Recovery 00:02:08  00:03:02  00:05:46 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:02:40
(5. AL e 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:02:42
Cum. Recovery  00:02:08  00:05:10  00:48:86 | 14 4 |'is Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:24:59
Pulsations: 60 / 56 60 / 52 56/52 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:25:00
. a0 a0 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:25:02
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 17,027 17,592 20,287 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,027 17,305 17,965 | WD 45 LuiCandeias Eolico Pc
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,69 16,886 17,624
Clas. Gral. 6 9 7
(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




ta

Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID | TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

CEIl */ 80,000 Km

Date: 18/10/2017

ﬁlosibng Cofnc}rolz I16:1165:00 10014673 -
umper of dorsal:
Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h 49 LUIS Lamas (@ | RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

05FB41

Fibra Do /-\Imargem

[N

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE IIIf

) General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL . e 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:03:23

Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:43:04 130506 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:03:22

Hour of Arrival 10:00:17 12:20:35 13:55:55 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18

] o . s 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:00;12

Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:03:04  12:25:06  14:06:40 | 5 55 Fjjise Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:01:38

Time Used 01:48:04 01:42:02 00:50:49 | 6 54 Carlos FonsecaOlivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:11:25

) 6. on. . 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:11:26

Time Used T. 1:48:04  330:06 42055 | g 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:11:27

Recovery 00:02:47  00:04:31 00:40:45 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:14:06
(5. A7 e 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:14:08

Cum. Recovery  00:02:47 00:07:18  Q0:48:03 | 14 41 |\is Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:36:25

Pulsations: 64/52  64/60  48/56 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:36:26

) an. N 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:36:28

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54

Av.Speed Goal 17,097 18,458 23,614 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,097 17,751 18,0926 | WD 45 LuiCandeias Eolico Pc

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,656 17,135 18,397

Clas. Gral. 7 6 3

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




ta

Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

CEIl */ 80,000 Km

Date: 18/10/2017

=
Closing control: 16:15:00
Number of dorsal: 16 10064744
Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

91 Rui Lanternas 2
Fogo"

[N

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE IIIf

) General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL A A 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:03:35
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:44:15  13:0405 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueifo Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:03:34
Hour of Arrival 09:57:01 12:20:28 13:56:07 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:00:12
: ‘NA. oA, . A9 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:04:15  12:24:05 140325 | 5 55 Fjjise Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18.865 18282 00:08:07 00:01:26
Time Used 01:49:15  01:39:50 00:5202 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:11:13
) . nO. i~ 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:11:14
Time Used T. 1:49:15 32905 42107 | 5 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:11:15
Recovery 00:07:14  00:03:37  00:0#18 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:13:54
A7 an. e 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:13:56
Cum. Recovery  00:07:14  00:10:51  Q0:48:09 | 44 41 |is Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:36:13
Pulsations: 56/52  64/56  56/56 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:36: 14
: - A0 A0 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:36:16
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 17,644 18,708 23,062 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum.Av.Speed Goal 17,644 18,160 19,180 | WD 45 LuiCandeias Eolico Pc
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,476 17,218 18,383
Clas. Gral, 9 4 4

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




(o

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00
Number of dorsal: 16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h

Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID |

CEIl */ 80,000 Km

92 Joao Pedro P. Lopes X

Goa Dos Condes PI

Date: 18/10/2017

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

10054663

-.-__ 1'._

e

RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE Il

Kilometres 30,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00
Hour of Arrival 10:01:00
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:11:23
Time Used 01:56:23
Time Used T. 1:56:23
Recovery 00:10:23
Cum. Recovery 00:10:23
Pulsations: 64 / 60

Time | rest 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 16,981

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,981
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 15,466
Clas. Gral. 14

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

30,000
10:51:23
12:42:33
12:48:28
01:57:05

3:53:28
00:05:55
00:16:18
48 /52
00:40:00

16,192

16,577

15,42
14

20,000
13:28:28
14:32:23
14:38:42
01:03:55

4:57:23

18,774
17,077
16,141

13

www.jaquima.es

[N

)

Cla Dor
58
53
49
51
56
54
48
42
46
10 47
11 M
12 43
52
GA 44
WD 57
WD 45

O©COoONOOOAARWN-=-

Rider
Lea Vogler
Mariana Meixueiro Guz
Luis Lamas
Rui Lanternas
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Carlos Fonseca Olivei
José Pedro Quadrado F
Rogelio Victor Azorin
Joao Afonso Comenda
Mafalda Mira Costa
Luis Antunes
Miguel Caeiro
Joao Pedro P. Lopes
Pedro Calado
Miguel Rosa Carvalho
Lui Candeias

Horse
Galache
Cherida De Bozo
Fibra Do Almarg
Fogo
Gaiato
Guadalupe D'lbe
Formula
Aidguar De Bozo
Nassau De Palla
Fanta Da Repesa
Carpinteiro
Fagulha
Goa Dos Condes
Olympo De Palla
Alma De La Enci
Eolico Pc

Time
04:17:32(3)
04:17:33(3)
04:20:55(3)
04:21:07(3)
04:22:33(3)
04:32:20(3)
04:32:21(3)
04:32:22(3)
04:35:01(3)
04:35:03(3)
04:57:20(3)
04:57:21(3)
04:57:23(3)
04:35:02(3)

General Classification
(*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

18,864 18,638
18,861 18,637
18,926 18,397
19,180 18,383
18,865 18,282
17,967 17,625
17,965 17,624
18,153 17,623
17,918 17,453
17,747 17,451
16,402 16,143
16,365 16,143
17,077 16,141

17,452

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

00:03:05
00:03:03
00:07:18
00:10:51
00:08:07
00:05:11
00:05:10
00:07:57
00:07:08
00:04:35
00:04:41
00:04:03
00:16:18
00:06:54

00:39:51
00:39:50
00:36:28
00: 36: 16
00:34:50
00:25:03
00:25:02
00:25:01
00:22:22
00:22:20
00:00:03
00:00: 02




Date: 18/10/2017

(o

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID | TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO s
CEI */80,000 Km o

10076730
RIO FRIO

53 Mariana Meixueiro Guzman i-i
Cherida De Bozouls "

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

[N

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE 111" General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL A4 . 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:00:01

Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:41:45 130206 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz Cherida De Bozo 04:17:33(3) 18.861 18,637 00:03:03

Hour of Arrival 10:00: 16 12:20:32 13:52:33 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:03:22

] L o . 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:03:34

Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:01:45  12:22:06  13:57:53 | 5 55 Fjjise Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:05:00

Time Used 01:46:45 01:40:21  00:50:27 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:14:47

) A . . 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:14:48

Time Used T. 1:46:45  327:06 41733 | 5 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:14:49

Recovery 00:01:29  00:01:34  00:05:20 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:17:28
.AA. Aa. .nQ. 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:17:30

Cum. Recovery  00:01:29  00:03:03  00:08:23 | 11 41 |5 Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:39:47

Pulsations: 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:39:48

) an. N 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:39:50

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54

Av.Speed Goal 17,099 18,222 23,786 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci

Cum.Av.Speed Goal 17,099 17,643 18,861 | WD 45 LuiCandeias Eolico Pc

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,862 17,383 18,637

Clas. Gral, 3 2 2

(*) Numero de Fases completadas

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




(o

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00
Number of dorsal: 16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h

Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID |

CEl'*

Guadalupe D Iberica

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

/ 80,000 Km
54 Carlos Fonseca Ollvelra @ |

10158844

Date: 18/10/2017

-.-_ 1'._
4 | -\._'i- u
\\_\.._:/{

RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE Il

Kilometres 30,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00
Hour of Arrival 09:57:00
Hour of Vet-Gate. 9:59:08
Time Used 01:44:08
Time Used T. 1:44:08
Recovery 00:02:08
Cum. Recovery 00:02:08
Pulsations: 64 / 60

Time | rest 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,647

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,647
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,286
Clas. Gral. 1

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

30,000
10:39:08
12:20:29
12:23:32
01:44:24

3:28:32
00:03:03
00:05:11
64 / 64
00:40:00

17,760

17,703

17,263

3

20,000
13:03:32
14:07:20
14:12:17
01:03:48

4:32:20

18,809
17,967
17,625

www.jaquima.es

[N

)

Cla Dor
58
53
49
51
56
54
48
42
46
10 47
11 M
12 43
13 52
GA 44
WD 57
WD 45

OCOoONO AR WN -

Rider
Lea Vogler
Mariana Meixueiro Guz
Luis Lamas
Rui Lanternas
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Carlos Fonseca Olivei
José Pedro Quadrado F
Rogelio Victor Azorin
Joao Afonso Comenda
Mafalda Mira Costa
Luis Antunes
Miguel Caeiro
Joao Pedro P. Lopes
Pedro Calado
Miguel Rosa Carvalho
Lui Candeias

Horse
Galache
Cherida De Bozo
Fibra Do Almarg
Fogo
Gaiato
Guadalupe D’lbe
Formula
Aidguar De Bozo
Nassau De Palla
Fanta Da Repesa
Carpinteiro
Fagulha
Goa Dos Condes
Olympo De Palla
Alma De La Enci
Eolico Pc

Time
04:17:32(3)
04:17:33(3)
04:20:55(3)
04:21:07(3)
04:22:33(3)
04:32:20(3)
04:32:21(3)
04:32:22(3)
04:35:01(3)
04:35:03(3)
04:57:20(3)
04:57:21(3)
04:57:23(3)
04:35:02(3)

General Classification
(*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:14:48
18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:14:47
18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:11:25
19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:11:13
18,865 18,282 00:08:07 00:09:47
17,967 17,625 00:05:11
17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:00:01
18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:00:02
17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:02:41
17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:02:43
16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:25:00
16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:25:01
17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:25:03
17,452 00:06:54

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




(o

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID |

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

Date: 18/10/2017

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h * P 1'-:
Closing ccr):nc}rol: 16:15:00 CEl*/80.000 Km 10028731 By
umber or aorsail: == -
Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h 56 Flllpe Frelre Ramalho (@ | RIO FRIO
= 105VY22

Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

Weight Kg.: Free Gaiato
PHASE I?PHASE 1IPHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL N A 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:05:01
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:40:54  13:0448 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo ~ 04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:05:00
Hour of Arrival 09:57:05 12:20:30 13:57:33 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:01:38
] L o e 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:01:26
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:00:54  12:24:48  14:0306 | 5 5o Fjlige Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18,282 00:08:07
Time Used 01:45:54  01:43:54  00:52:45 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:09:47
) . nO. . 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:09:48
Time Used T. 1:45:54 32948 42233 | 5 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:09:49
Recovery 00:03:49  00:04:18  00:05:33 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:12:28
A3 Na. 42 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:12:30
Cum. Recovery  00:03:49  00:08:07  00:43:40 | 14 41 |\is Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:34:47
Pulsations: 64 / 60 64 / 64 64/64 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:34:48
) an. N 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:34:50
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 17,633 18,072 22,749 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,633 17,850 18,865 | D45 LuiCandeias Eolico Pc
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,997 17,159 18,282
Clas. Gral, 2 5 5
(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




(o

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h

Not Qualified: 3 (1875 )d (VVD)

Weight Kg.: Free

RAID |
57 Mig

CEl'*

Alma De La Encina "

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

/ 80,000 Km
uel Rosa Carvalho (@ |

10161472

Date: 18/10/2017

o
4 | -\._'i- u
\\'\T/{“

RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE Il
30,000 30,000 20,000

Kilometres

Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival
Hour of Vet-Gate.
Time Used

Time Used T.
Recovery

Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal

Cum. Av.Speed Goal

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

(*) Nimero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es

[N

)

Cla Dor
58
53
49
51
56
54
48
42
46
47
11 M
43
52
GA 44
WD 57
WD 45
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Rider
Lea Vogler
Mariana Meixueiro Guz
Luis Lamas
Rui Lanternas
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Carlos Fonseca Olivei
José Pedro Quadrado F
Rogelio Victor Azorin
Joao Afonso Comenda
Mafalda Mira Costa
Luis Antunes
Miguel Caeiro
Joao Pedro P. Lopes
Pedro Calado
Miguel Rosa Carvalho
Lui Candeias

Horse
Galache
Cherida De Bozo
Fibra Do Almarg
Fogo
Gaiato
Guadalupe D'lbe
Formula
Aidguar De Bozo
Nassau De Palla
Fanta Da Repesa
Carpinteiro
Fagulha
Goa Dos Condes
Olympo De Palla
Alma De La Enci
Eolico Pc

General Classification
(*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

Time
04:17:32(3)
04:17:33(3)
04:20:55(3)
04:21:07(3)
04:22:33(3)
04:32:20(3)
04:32:21(3)
04:32:22(3)
04:35:01(3)
04:35:03(3)
04:57:20(3)
04:57:21(3)
04:57:23(3)
04:35:02(3)

18,864 18,638 00:03:05
18,861 18,637 00:03:03
18,926 18,397 00:07:18
19,180 18,383 00:10:51
18,865 18,282 00:08:07
17,967 17,625 00:05:11
17,965 17,624 00:05:10
18,153 17,623 00:07:57
17,918 17,453 00:07:08
17,747 17,451 00:04:35
16,402 16,143 00:04:41
16,365 16,143 00:04:03
17,077 16,141 00:16:18

17,452 00:06:54

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID | TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

Date: 18/10/2017

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h S
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEl*/80,000 Km 10014410 \:\T/Z
Number of dorsal: 16
Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h 58 Lea VogKler B RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)
Weight Kg.: Free Galache
PHASE 1”’PHASE 1I®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
e o o 1 58 Lea Vogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:41:53  13:0201 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo ~ 04:17:33(3) 18.861 18,637 00:03:03 00:00:01
Hour of Arrival 10:00:15  12:20:34  13:52:32 | 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg ~ 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:03:23
] L o . 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:03:35
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:01:33  12:22:01 135749 | 5 55 Fjjive Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:05:01
Time Used 01:46:53  01:40:08  00:50:31 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:14:48
) A . . 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:14:49
Time Used T. 1:46:53 32701 41732 1 5 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:14:50
Recovery 00:01:38  00:01:27  00:05:47 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:17:29
.AA. Aa. .nQ. 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:17:31
Cum. Recovery  00:01:38  00:03:05  00:08:22 | 11 44 |\is Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:39:48
Pulsations: 64/58  57/56  60/56 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:39:49
. a0 a0 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:39:51
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 17,102 18,240 23,755 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,102 17,653 18,864 | WD 45 LuiCandeias Eolico Pc
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,841 17,39 18,638
Clas. Gral. 4 1 1
(*) www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




